
2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 Commentary =
on Senior

ootball Match at Rugby Park
4.30 Floor Show5.30 sports Results
6.35 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Big Four"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m, on
Sunday
6.45 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
Donald Peers)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 For the Musical Connois-
seéur: ‘"‘Petrouchka"’ Ballet Music
(Stravinsky), Philadelphia Or-
chestra (Leopold Stokowski)10. 0 Close down

Saturday. June 161ZB22|
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.36 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Fiashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club

New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
The Milestone Club (Thea)
The Sunheams session

(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 ho nia Results (Bill Mere-
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6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Manhunt
7.45 The Tale Master
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artist: Sir HarryLauder
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 The Bat
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON
1130ke.

265 m.

. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News5 Victory Loan Reporter
0 Health Talk
15 Preview of Week-end Sport
U Bachelor Girls’ session
30 Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women
42. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Tale Master
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: SirHarry Lauder
8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
-15 Victory Loan Reporter30 Health Talk
0 Breakfast Club
15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether

1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
2.30 Classical Interlude
4.50 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
_ Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 _ Intelligence in Animals(Professor Arnold Wall)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Sir
Harry’ Lauder
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
Nickelby
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB {310ngage m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men

| 2..0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)7.0 Victory Parade7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Sir HarryLauder
8.20 The Reins Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat10.0 Dan Dunne, Secret Opera-tive 48
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance11.0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Wictory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk f

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Rains Came
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.30 Close down

Hyhen they Gcught
oner_SBeauty

inOldIlonterey
Beauty has always been soughtafter and admired-_~to-day Monte-
rey is bringing an entirely new
conception of loveliness to women
everywhere Try it!
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Mentezer |As27lized

Iitake-wk
A Product ot Wilfrid Owen, Ltd:,J04 Victoria 86, Christchurch. M98
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This ointment
fights for you

Somedisordersoftheskinaredirectly
causedbygerms:othersare not. Butall soreanderuptedplaces through
exposure,scratching orothercauses
areparticularlyliabletogerm infection
which aggravates their condition and
hinders their recovery. The grave
dangerofsepticdevelopment in skin
complaintscan hardlybeoverstressed.It is to fightand destroythegermsof
skin infections that Dettol Ointment
has been made This ointment is
active_ Itkillsgerms: Itcontainsthe
germicidalprincipleof Dettol'
Here,then,isanointmentwhich fights Dettol Ointment is recom-foryou: ItSinksdeeplyintothetissue, mended specially for the
calms the irritation and, because it is treatment of Boils,
activelygermicidal,destroysthegerms Whitlows, Carbuncles,ofsepticinfection. From themoment Impetigo,Sycosis (Barber'8
youapplyitandwhenever you renew Rash), Herpes (Cold Sores),it; this ointment goes on working to Septic Eczema: In the
keep you free from reinfection while treatmentofobstinatecasesofthe processof clean,safehealinggoes Varicose Ulcer (BadLeg),
steadily on. success has been remarkable.

DETTOL Healing & ActivelyBrand Antiseptic

OINTMENT
RECKITT AND C0LMAN (Nzw ZEALAND) LtD
Pharmaceutical Dept: BonD ST-, DuNED IN. DO3

BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic andOfficially Sanctionea

"LILLIMARLENE"
(My Lilliof the Lamplight)

This is the Song you hear on the Radio3LILLI MARLENE"
The Song our Fighting Men have made
famous all over the World, and the Song
they want You to Play and Sing:

"LILLI MARLENE"
Price: Full words and music; 2/~

Posted, 2/2-

FRANCIS & DAY'S
HILL-BILLY SONG ALBUMNo: 1

containing

SongsCarsonRobisonSings
Francis&Days
HILL-BILLY TbeALBUM Ne Book

you've23
favourite been
HILLBILLY looking
SONGS
FullWords&Music for
21
NZ 276 a

Copy

Francis&Day'SHill-BillySong
Album, No. 1

Containing full words and music of "Billyd 0e
Boy, When It's Springtime in the7 76 4Rockies; "Steamboat Bill; "CaseyJones;"Frankie andJohnny; and 18 other Songs.
Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MusIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
J. ALBERT & SON PTY LTD:,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:


